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
County: Mercer Acres / Lot Sq Ft: .06 / 2,400
MLS Area: Hamilton Twp (21103) Lot Dimensions: 24X100
Subdiv / Neigh: Hamilton Area Waterfront: No
School District: Hamilton Townsh

Rental Information 
Date Available: 09/01/2015 Furnished: No
Minimum Term (Mo): 12 Smoking Prohibited: 
Maximum Term (Mo): Condo / HOA: No / No
Security Deposit: $1,875 Recurring Fee: 
Application Fee: One-Time Fee: 
Month's Rent Upfront: Adult 55+/62+ Community: No
Section 8 Approved: Pets Allowed: Restricted; one pet allowed
Purchase Option: Pets Deposit: 
Tenant Responsible For: Electric, Gas

Rooms 
Full Baths: 0 Main, 0 Up, 0 Low Part Baths: 0 Main, 0 Up, 0 Low
Living/Great Room: 0 x 0 Main Kitchen: 0 x 0 Main
Main Bedroom: 0 x 0 Upper Second Bedroom: 0 x 0 Upper

Features 

Interior: No/Unknown Accessibility Modifications, Basement Laundry

Kitchen: Eat-In Kitchen

Basement: Full Basement, Unfinished Basement

Parking: No Garage

Utilities: Wall/Window Air Conditioning

Remarks 

Public: Great 2BR house for rent in Hamilton Twp school district. Home offers plenty of living 
space and features new carpet and flooring through out. Basement offers storage space 
and hook ups for washer and dryer. Yard is fully fenced and landlord takes care of the 
maintenance. Home is also listed for sale, MLS # 6599062. More pictures coming soon.

Showing 
Appointment Phone: 
Show Instructions: schedule online through trend, easy to show
Cross Street: Hamilton Ave Map Grid: 



Listing Office 
Listing Agent: Kenneth Szczeck (Lic#0673997)

(908) 319-7516
Listing Office: Weichert Realtors-Princeton Junction (YWEI15)

53 Princeton Hightstown Rd , Princeton Junction, NJ 08550-1106
Office Phone: (609) 799-3500 Office Fax:    (609) 799-1747

Compensation 
Buyer Broker: 1/2 mon Transaction Broker: 0
Dual/Var Comm: No
Sub Agent Broker: 0

Listing Information 
Original Price: $1,250 PMP: 86
List Contract Date: 08/04/2015 DOM: 86
Last Modified: 03/03/2016 Sign: Yes
Off Market Date: 02/01/2016 Broker Interest: No
List Expire Date: Prospects Excluded: No
Agreement Type: EA Owner: witheld

Property Disclosure: No

Contract/Settlement Information 
Buyer's Office: Weichert Realtors-Princeton Junction (YWEI15) (609) 799-3500
Buyer's Agent: Kenneth Szczeck (Lic#0673997) (908) 319-7516
Rental Term (Mo): 12 Lease Signed Date: 02/01/2016
Price Before Sale: $1,250 Lease Effective Date: 03/01/2016

© TREND - All information, regardless of source, should be verified by personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate 
professional(s). The information is not guaranteed. Measurements are solely for the purpose of marketing, may not be exact, 
and should not be relied upon for loan, valuation, or other purposes. Copyright 2016. Created: 11/16/2016 02:06 PM



 

  152 Durand Ave, Hamilton Township, NJ 
08611

Residential Rentals Settled $1,300

Beds: 3
Baths: 1 / 0 
MLS #: 6756621
Tax ID #: 03-02179-00039
Building: 
Floor Number: 
Age: 101
New Construct: 
Condition: 
Ownership: 
Interior Sq Ft: 906 / Assessor
Type: Row/Town/Clu
Style: Colonial
Design: 3+ Story
Central Air: No
Also For Sale: No

  

Location Lot Information 
County: Mercer Acres / Lot Sq Ft: .03 / 1,500
MLS Area: Hamilton Twp (21103) Lot Dimensions: 15X100
Subdiv / Neigh: None Available Waterfront: No
School District: Hamilton Townsh

Rental Information 
Date Available: 04/15/2016 Furnished: No
Minimum Term (Mo): 12 Smoking Prohibited: 
Maximum Term (Mo): Condo / HOA: No / No
Security Deposit: $2,025 Recurring Fee: 
Application Fee: One-Time Fee: 
Month's Rent Upfront: Adult 55+/62+ Community: No
Section 8 Approved: Pets Allowed: Restricted; Call LA
Purchase Option: Pets Deposit: 
Tenant Responsible For: Cable TV, Electric, Gas, Heat, Hot Water, Insurance, Lawn Maintenance, Other, Sewer, 

Snow Removal, Trash Removal, Water 

Rooms 
Total Rooms: 6
Full Baths: 0 Main, 0 Up, 0 Low Part Baths: 0 Main, 0 Up, 0 Low
Living/Great Room: 12 x 12 Main Dining Room: 14 x 12 Main
Kitchen: 9 x 9 Main Family Room: 30 x 30 Upper
Main Bedroom: 14 x 13 Upper Second Bedroom: 15 x 12 Upper
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